

In the court of Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar

S.T No. 04(07)2022

S.C No. 27/2021

CNR-WBCB01-001046-2021

Present: Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court Cooch Behar in-charge of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court,(s) Cooch Behar.

Order No. 27

Dated 10-09-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

All 04(four) accused persons on court bail are present by filing separate haziras.

Ld. P.P in charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness is present today.

Ld. P.O has been transferred. Successor has not joined yet.

Todate 11-09-2024 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar I/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar I/C
J.O. Code No. WB00899