

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

Sess. 27/2021

S.T. No. 04(07)/2022

CNR No. WBCB01-001046-2021

Present: Smt. Sharmistha Ghosh, Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)-cum-A.S.J., Coochbehar.

Order No. 33

Dated 11-02-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against CSW No. 2 and evidence of CSW No. 4 & 6.

All the 4 accused persons on court bail are present by filing haziras.

Ld. P.P. in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present .

S/R's are received but no witness is turned up.

A non-execution report is also received regarding witness Kamaleswar barman on the ground stated therein.

The case is adjourned today.

This court is lying vacant. I am in charge of this court.

Todate (i.e. 12-02-2025) for evidence of CSW No. 7 ,8.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected,

Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB01143